UDGIFTER

Generalforsamling
Bestyrelsesmoder
Kopiering m.v.

Div. Kontorudgifter
Forsikring

Revision

Honorar
Omkostninger PBS
Netbank
Vedligehold
Fastelavnsfest
IT-udstyr/Hjemmeside
Gaver

UDGIFTER I ALT

INDTAGTER

Kontigent

Renter

Ejerindskud

Rykkergebyr

Annoncer pd hjemmesiden

INDTAGTERITALT

RESULTAT

Budget 08/09:

Reelt 2005/06 Reelt 2006/07 Reelt 2007/08

3.666,25
5.577,25
0,00
280,00
1.135,25
6.375,00
6.000,00
2.514,76
0,00
0,00
3.062,25
5.138,75

33.749,51

30.000,00
246,60
3.750,00
300,00

34.296,60

547,09

2.820,75
5.041,85
0,00
0,00
1.147,50
6.375,00
6.000,00
2.007,53
0,00
1.651,50
2.815,15
5.512,75
105,00

33.477,03

30.000,00
721,81
2.500,00
200,00

33.421,81

-55,22

5.322,00
5.548,00
0,00
343,50
1.185,00
7.125,00
6.000,00
2.047,27
110,00
1.106,05
2.884,65
526,25
150,00

32.347,72

30.000,00
959,95
2.500,00
450,00
4.000,00

37.909,95

5.562,23

Budget
2008/09

5.500,00
6.500,00
0,00
500,00
1.250,00
7.500,00
6.000,00
2.100,00
150,00
5.000,00
3.000,00
5.000,00
500,00

43.000,00

40.000,00
1.000,00
1.500,00

200,00

42.700,00

-300,00



